
LOT 29 BICENTENNIAL ACRES UNIT 2

365-232, WD 1089-1045,

SMITH JOHN T/SMITH PATRICIA P
209 SE BRAWLEY TER
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

11-7S-17-09983-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/09/2021 JB 5.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

19,058
13,875
40,000
72,933
30,492
42,441

HX HB SX 42,441
0

72,933
0

72,933

1089/1045 7/03/2006 WD Q V 04 15,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLC CATTLE CO INC

JOHN T & PATRICIA P

2026
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38406 PUMP/UTPOL 50 07/25/2019

HX Base Yr

209 SE BRAWLEY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 960 82.7100 49.63 47,645 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 180 100 180 3,573

BAS 780 100 780 15,484

960 960 19,058

BAS= W65 S12 E24 BAS=  S10 E18 N10 W18$ E41 N12$.

BAS

65

12

24

41

12

BAS10

18

10

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,080

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,995.00 4,995.00 100 2022 2021 100 4,995

13,875

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 40,000


